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CO-CITY & COUNTY OF DENVER 
Michelle Davies 

201 W Colfax Ave, Dept 304 
Denver, CO  80202 

Phone: 720-913-8112 
Fax: 720-913-8101 

E-mail: mailto:Michelle.Davies@ci.denver.co.us 
 

 

CO-2nd DISTRICT ATTORNEY 
Liza Willis 

303 W Colfax Ave Ste 1300 
Denver, CO 80204 

Phone: 720-913-9021  
Fax: 720-913-9035 

E-mail: lcw@denverda.org 
 

 

CO-AIMS COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
Carol Hoglund/Carrie Schaefer 

5401 W 20th St  PO Box 69 
Greeley, CO 80632 

Phone: 970-330-8008 x6282  
Fax: 970-330-5705 

E-mail: carol.hoglund@aims.edu 
carrie.schaefer@aims.edu  

 
 

CO-BOULDER COUNTY SHERIFF 
Tony Cavalier 
1777 6th St 

Boulder, CO  80302 
Phone: 303-441-3680 

Fax: 303-441-4739 
ancavalier@co.boulder.co.us 

 

 

CO-CITY OF FORT COLLINS 
Linda Brown 

300 LaPorte Avenue 
Fort Collins, CO 80522-0580 

Phone: 970-221-6770  
Fax: 970-221-6782 

E-mail: Lbrown@ci.fort-collins.co.us 
 

CO-DENVER HEALTH & HOSPTL 
Julie Caine/Julie Potocnik 

655 Broadway, 9th floor 
Denver, CO 80204 

Phone: 303-602-7041   
Fax: 303-602-7078 

E-mail: mailto:julie.caine@dhha.org 
mailto:Julie.Potocnik@DHHA.org 

 

 

CO-DENVER HOUSING AUTH 
Nancy Guereca-Munoz/Rebecca Reisbeck 

1100 W Colfax Ave, PO Box 40305 
Denver, CO  80204 

Phone: 720-932-3077  
Fax: 720-932-3185 

E-mail: Nmunoz@DHANET.com 
mailto:rreisb@denverhousing.org 

 
 

CO-EL PASO COUNTY HEALTH 
Lauren Jervik 

301 S Union Blvd 
Colorado Springs, CO  80910 

Phone: 719-578-3102  
Fax: 719-575-8677 

E-mail:  laurenjervik@epchealth.org 
 

 

CO-EL PASO COUNTY FINANCE 
Sharon Kortrey 

27 E Vermijo St, 5th Floor 
Colorado Springs, CO  80903 

Phone: 719-520-6466  
Fax: 719-520-6428 

E-mail:  sharonkortrey@elpasoco.com  
 

CO-FPPA  
Fire & Police Pension Assoc. of Colo. 

Marlyss Knapton 
5290 DTC Parkway, Ste 100 

Greenwood Village, CO  80111 
Phone: 303-770-3772  

Fax: 303-771-7622 
E-mail: mknapton@fppaco.org  

 

 

CO-GRAND COUNTY 
Kathy Etler 

308 Byers Ave PO BOX 264 
Hot Sulphur Spgs, CO 80451 
Phone: 970-725-3347 ext 200 

Fax: 970-725-0565 
grndcty1@co.grand.co.us 

 

CO-METRO WASTEWATER RECL 
Marsha Casteel 
6450 York Street 

Denver, CO 80229-7499 
Phone: 303-286-3427  

Fax: 303-286-3031 
E-mail:  mcasteel@mwrd.dst.co.us  

 

 

CO-PINNACOL ASSURANCE 
Anna DeHoyos 

7501 E Lowry Blvd 
Denver, CO 80230 

Phone: 303-361-4873 
Fax: 303-361-5865 

E-mail: anna.dehoyos@pinnacol.com 
 

CO-UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL 
Lynn Taylor 

7901 E Lowry Blvd Suite 350 
Denver, CO 80230 

Phone: 720-848-8768  
Fax: 303-724-5821 

E-mail: Lynn.Taylor@UCH.edu 
 

 

CO-URBAN DRAINAGE 
Sandra A. Gonzalez 

2480 W. 26th Avenue, Suite 156B 
Denver, CO 80211 

Phone: 303-455-6277 
Fax: 303-455-7880 

E-mail: sandyg@udfcd.org 
 

 


